www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2021 American Lighting Inc. REV2107
TRULUX / SPTL SERIES
SPTL SERIES TAPE LIGHT
24V DC Spec Grade Single Color
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:

www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2021 American Lighting Inc. REV2107
TRULUX / SPTL SERIES
SPTL SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING MAX RUN
SPTL-UWX-13 24V DC 2400K 13.1 ft 410Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP54 94+ 1.97” (50mm) 13.1 ft
SPTL65-UWX-13 24V DC 2400K 13.1 ft 390Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP65 94+ 1.97” (50mm) 13.1 ft
SPTL-UWX-CC 24V DC 2400K Custom Cut 410Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP54 94+ 1.97” (50mm) 13.1 ft
SPTL-UWW-13 24V DC 2700K 13.1 ft 485Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP54 96+ 1.97” (50mm) 13.1 ft
SPTL65-UWW-13 24V DC 2700K 13.1 ft 390Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP65 94+ 1.97” (50mm) 13.1 ft
SPTL-UWW-CC 24V DC 2700K Custom Cut 485Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP54 96+ 1.97” (50mm) 13.1 ft
SPTL-WW-13 24V DC 3000K 13.1 ft 495Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP54 96+ 1.97” (50mm) 13.1 ft
SPTL65-WW-13 24V DC 3000K 13.1 ft 480Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP65 94+ 1.97” (50mm) 13.1 ft
SPTL-WW-CC 24V DC 3000K Custom Cut 495Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP54 96+ 1.97” (50mm) 13.1 ft
SPTL-WH-13 24V DC 4000K 13.1 ft 525Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP54 96+ 1.97” (50mm) 13.1 ft
SPTL65-WH-13 24V DC 4000K 13.1 ft 510Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP65 94+ 1.97” (50mm) 13.1 ft
SPTL-WH-CC 24V DC 4000K Custom Cut 525Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP54 96+ 1.97” (50mm) 13.1 ft
13.1ft Reels (IP54) Include: Attached 3ft Lead Wire / (3) TL-CONKIT / (3) TL-BLKS / (3) TL-2PWR-HD
13.1ft Reels (IP65) Include: Attached 2ft IP65 Lead Wire +6” Conkit / Attached 2ft IP65 Tail Wire +6” Conkit / (3) HD Power Feeds (IP20)
SPTL SERIES QUICK SET-UP